Sherry Sian

From: Sherry Sian
Sent: Sunday, September 14, 2003 6:16 PM
To: Terra Firma Consultants; 'BlaisE@DFO-MPO.GC.CA'; 'bobz@nsma.net'; CPAWS NWT: 'Eric

Yaxley'; 'Gavin_More@gov.nt.ca'’; 'glen_abemethy@hlthss.gov.nt.ca’; Kris Johnson
(kris@nsma.net); Laurence Stephenson (stephmat@axion.net); Lionel Marcinkowski
(marcinkoskil@inac.gc.ca); Mike Vaydik (mvaydik@ssimicro.com); ‘mike fournier@ec.gec.ca’;
‘'smontgomery@theedge.ca’; Fraser Fairman (fairmanf@inhac.gc.ca);
‘gvantighem@gity.yellowknife.nt.ca’; Max Braden (mbraden@theedge.ca); Ralf Hillebrand
(csecap@direct.ca); Miki Promislow (promislowm@inac.gc.ca); Paul Cowley
(cowleypgeo@hotmail.com); 'plainlanguage@nwtliteracy.ca’'

Subject: CGV NAGRC NSV Issues Summary Table

[ssues Summary 1...
Please see attached summary of issues.

Sherry Sian, M.E.Des.
Environmental Assessment Officer
MVEIRB

Box 938, 5102 - 50th Avenue
Yeliowknife, NT X1A 2N7

Phone: {(867) 766-7063

Fax: (867) 766-7074

e-mail: ssian@mveirb.nt.ca
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